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CORRIGENDUM N° 1 TO THE PROVISIONAL AGENDA

The following items should read:

Non-discussion items (I)

Environment

88. Statements and declaration related to forests to be signed on 

behalf of the EU at the events in the margins of the 

26th UNFCCC conference of parties (COP26)

Approval

Decision to use the written procedure

13197/21

13239/21

13249/21

13250/21

13251/21

13252/21

ENV

Health

89. WHO Framework Convention on Tobacco Control (FCTC) –
Ninth session of the Conference of the Parties (COP9)

(virtual, 8-13 November 2021)

a) Common positions and EU positions (except for agenda 

item 6.4)

Approval

13021/1/21 REV 1

+ REV 1 ADD 1

SAN

b) Common position on Agenda item 6.4 (Investment Fund)

Approval

Decision to use the written procedure

13022/21

SAN

Procedural decision by Coreper (Article 19(3)&(7) of the Council's Rules of Procedure)
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